
Re
ce

ss
ed

1

white black grey chrome RAL

80 > 
90 >

2700K 
3000K 
3500K 
4000K

C
RI

C
C

T

PW

REFLECTORS

ACCESSORIES

MORE INFORMATION
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Passive cooling  -  Electronic gear included

230V   1Kg  355°  30°  850°C850°C  IP 20   RoHS  

PRO-LED
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